	Operational and Safety Visits to Small Ports & Harbours and Scalloway 2025

	Port/
Harbour
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct 
	Nov 
	Dec
	Note

	Toft
	17/01
	04/02
14/02
	
	01/04
07/04
	22/05
	23/06
	15/07
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ulsta
	13/01
22/01
	04/02
	03/03
26/03
	10/04
	
	02/06
16/06
30/06
	14/07
28/07
	12/08
	01/09
	
	
	
	

	Mid Yell
	13/01
22/01
	04/02
	03/03
26/03
	10/04
	22/05
	02/06
16/06
30/06
	14/07
28/07
	12/08
	01/09
	
	
	
	

	Cullivoe
	13/01
22/01
	04/02
	03/03
26/03
	10/04
	22/05
	02/06
16/06
30/06
	14/07
28/07
	12/08
	01/09
	
	
	
	

	Hamars Ness, Fetlar
	
	04/02
	
	
	
	16/06
25/06
	
	
	01/09
	
	
	
	

	Uyeasound
	13/01
	04/02
	10/03
	10/04
	22/05
	02/06
23/06
	21/07
	
	01/09
	
	
	
	

	Baltasound
	13/01
	04/02
	10/03
	10/04
	22/05
	02/06
23/06
	21/07
	
	01/09
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Toogs
	22/01
	
	05/03
	07/04
	22/05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	See NTM15/21

	Hamnavoe
	22/01
	25/02
	05/03
	07/04
	22/05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Walls
	15/01
27/01
	18/02
	
	04/04
28/04
	
	23/06
	
	06/08
	
	
	
	
	

	West Burrafirth
	15/01
27/01
	18/02
	
	04/04
28/04
	
	23/06
	
	06/08
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandness
	15/01
27/01
	18/02
	
	04/04
28/04
	
	23/06
	
	06/08
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Billister
	17/01
	14/02
	
	01/04
	07/05
	23/06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Symbister
	09/01
20/01
27/01
	05/02
14/02
19/02
	03/03
10/03
17/03
24/03
	
	12/05
	02/06
09/06
23/06
	14/07
	11/08
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Collafirth
	17/01
	24/02
	21/03
	01/04
07/04
22/04
	
	05/06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Out Skerries
	24/01
	
	28/03
	
	02/05
	27/06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fair Isle
		
	
	
	21/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Scalloway
	
	
	
	
	
	25/06
	
	29/08
	
	
	
	
	Port Manned by SIC Officers

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sella Ness
	12/01
	
	17/03
	
	07/05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Construction
	13/01
	
	17/03
	
	
	10/06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



